You May Be Also Be interested
In:
Hot Parts More
RFQ APTGT35X120T3G : Info@Y-IC.com
Contact us:Info@Y-IC.com
ADD:Unit A5-B5 No.509, 5/F Sing Win Factory Building, 15-17 Shing yip St, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, HongKong.
Copyright © 2019 YIC International Co., Limited
APTGT35X120T3G Details PDF
APTGT35X120T3G
Manufacturer Part Number: APTGT35X120T3G
Manufacturer/Brand: Microsemi
Part of Description: IGBT MOD TRENCH 3PH BRIDGE SP3
Datasheets:
1.APTGT35X120T3G.pdf
2.APTGT35X120T3G.pdf
RoHs Status: Lead free / RoHS
Compliant
Stock Condition: New original, Stock Available.
Ship From: Hong Kong
Shipment Way: DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMSImage may be representation.
See specs for product details.
Specifications
Part Number APTGT35X120T3G
Manufacturer Microsemi
Description IGBT MOD TRENCH 3PH BRIDGE SP3
Category
Discrete Semiconductor Products > Transistors - IGBTs -
ModulesPart Status Require For Quote & Check Stock
Series -
Operating Temperature -40°C ~ 150°C (TJ)
Mounting Type Chassis Mount
Power - Max 208W
Configuration Three Phase Inverter
Package / Case SP3
Supplier Device Package SP3
Current - Collector (Ic) (Max) 55A
Voltage - Collector Emitter Breakdown (Max) 1200V
Current - Collector Cutoff (Max) 250µA
IGBT Type Trench Field Stop
Vce(on) (Max) @ Vge, Ic 2.1V @ 15V, 35A
Input Capacitance (Cies) @ Vce 2.5nF @ 25V
Input Standard
NTC Thermistor Yes
APTGT400DA120D3G
Microsemi
IGBT 1200V 580A 2100W D3
APTGT400A60D3G
Microsemi
POWER MOD IGBT TRENCH PH
LEG D3
APTGT400A120G
Microsemi
IGBT MOD TRENCH PHASE LEG
SP6
APTGT400DA120G
Microsemi
IGBT 1200V 560A 1785W SP6
APTGT400A120D3G
Microsemi
IGBT MOD TRENCH PHASE LEG
D3
APTGT35SK120D1G
Microsemi
IGBT 1200V 55A 205W D1
APTGT35X120BTP3G
APT
IGBT Modules
APTGT35X120RTP3
APT
IGBT Modules
6RI50G-080 AOZ1341EI-1 AP1702BWG-7 APT75GN120JNQ3 ASV-27.000MHZ-EJ-T
C2012X7R0J685M125AB CAT24C32ZD2I-GT2 CAT34WC02P-1.8 CPH3448-TL-H DLA11C-TR-E
DZ2W15000L EC733365 ESD8104MUTAG FQD30P06 GRM0335C1E7R9DA01D
GRM2196T2A2R6CD01D GRM2197U2A301JZ01D HMC1060LP3E IP-2W0-CV IRFK4J250
LT1193CS8 LT3797EUKG#PBF LT3840IUFE#PBF LTC1871EMS MAX2654EXT-T
MEA2010LD220T MMK40A160UK NJM2521V-TE2-#ZZZB OPA703UA/2K5 PDTA114ET/FD
PIC18LF25J10-I/SS PLL502-35QI-R PPD3-12-1212 PSMN1R8-30PL PSND150E/12
RS07G-GS08 S-81340HG-KJ-T1 SI3459DV-T1-E3 SI4810DY SLF10145T-220M
SML-811WTT86AAL SMP50-200 ST1284-02A8RL STD10PF06T4 TC1188TECT
TCA1A475M8R TDA1057.2 TPS2206IDAPR UC2844BD1G UPG168TB-E4-A